• School arts and crafts
classes
• Small to medium size
woodshops
• Plastic transforming
facilities
• Powders and light dusts
• Food or pharmaceutical

 A
 D
 C
PDC 260 to PDC 570 PDC 700 to PDC 1140 PDC 1350
 C
 A
 D
 C
 A
 D
 C
Model HP/KW
Filter surface
Max CFM/LS
(sq.ft/sq.mt)
PDC-25D-700 25/32 700/65 6000/2830
PDC-30D-900 30/22 900/83 7500/3540
PDC-30D-1140 30/22 1140/106 9500/4485
PDC-40D-1350 40/30 1350/125 11000/5190
Model HP/KW
Filter surface
Max CFM/LS
(sq.ft/sq.mt)
COL-15D-450 15/11.25 450/42 3800/1800
COL-20D-570 20/15 570/53 4800/2265
Pr
in
te
d

0
CANADA
Tel  416-744-4276
Toll Free 1-800-265-DUST (3878)
Fax 416-744-8079
44 Milvan Dr, North York, ON Canada M9L 1Z3
USA
Phone  800-265-3878
Fax  905-738-4603
Web  www.eurovac.com
5927 Center Rd, Unit 3, Valley City, OH 44039
Model HP/KW
Filter surface
Max CFM/LS
(sq.ft/sq.mt)
PDC-05D-260 5/3.75 260/25 2200/1040
PDC-10D-350 10/7.5 350/32 3000/1415
PDC-15D-450 15/11.25 450/42 3800/1800
PDC-20D-570 20/15  570/53 4800/2265
Model HP/KW
Filter surface
Max CFM/LS
(sq.ft/sq.mt)
COL-05D-260 5/3.75 260/25 2200/1040
COL-10D-350 10/7.5 350/32 3000/1415
Model
Dimensions (in/cm)
Weight
(W/O Motor,